CCC
1
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
FlexCEE Canopy
• Universal 120-277VAC input voltage.
• Standard 0-10V dimming for 10% to 100%.
• Wattage adjustable: 100%, 80%, 60%, 40%.

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: CCC 60W LV CCT DB M B PG AD BA
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(optional)
Photometry CCT and Power
Adjustable
Internal Code
CCC
Canopy Series
60 60W LV 120-277V CCT
Adjustable
color
temperature
DB Dark Bronze
BK Black
WH White
MS Motion Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
WB With Emergency
Battery
Blank Without
Emergency Battery
PG Parking
Garage
AD With adjustment dial
Blank Without
adjustment dial
WO
Alphanumeric
• Standard 5-year limited warranty.
• 10-year Optional
Warranty
CCC
2
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
4000K (70CRI) 4000K (70CRI) 5000K (70CRI) 5000K (70CRI)
100% 600W 7700lm 128lm/W 7500lm 125lm/W
80% 46W 6500lm 141lm/W 6300lm 137lm/W
60% 34W 5000lm 147lm/W 4900lm 134lm/W
40% 22W 3600lm 164lm/W 3500lm 159lm/W
Structural Design
Performance Data
FlexCEE Canopy
1/2inch threaded hole
Support wires coming from the
hole for easier wire connections.
Mounting Brackit
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and easy
for installation, also support pendant
mounting,wires coming out from the
back for easier wire connections.
Photometry
Optional Parking Garage
Photometry or Low Bay Photometry
as per applications.
PIR Sensor
Optional PIR sensor allows for
security and energy saving.
Housing
One piece die cast housing better
waterproofing ,suitable for both
indoor and outdoor application.
Emergency Battery
900lm, 90min
Built in Sensor
Microwave sensor, compact sized,
DC input, and remote control.
Optional daylight function with
sensitive sensing when detect